Rozvrh hodin plavecké školy  II.pololetí 2023/24
od  5. 2. 2024  do 14. 6. 2024
	
	8,00-8,45
	8,50-9,35
	9,45-10,30
	10,40-11,25
	11,30-12,15
	12,20-13,10
	

	Po
	ZŠ Komenského
	MŠ Libčice
	MŠ E. Beneše
MŠ U jeslí
	ZŠ Libčice
	ZŠ Nelahozeves
	
	

	Út
	ZŠ Klapálka
	ZŠ Klapálka
MŠ Vojkovice
	MŠ Klapálka
	MŠ Veltrusy
	ZŠ Veltrusy
	
	

	St
	
	ZŠ 28.října
	MŠ Mikovická
	ZŠ Úžice
	ZŠ Libčice
	
	

	Čt
	ZŠ V. Havla
	MŠ Úžice
MŠ Olovnice
	MŠ Holuba
	MŠ Nelahozeves
	
	
	


